
Approved Mental Health/Psychological Evaluators

1 10/13/2020 12:12 PM

b
Bates, Brandon 
Full Name: Brandon Bates PsyD
617 Third St.
Graham, Texas 76450
Bus: (940) 549-2259
Bus Fax: (940) 549-2886
E-mail: bkbates@sbcglobal.net
Web Page: www.grahampsychological.com
Categories: Approved to complete one (1) initial Mental

Health/Psychological evaluation

d
Dees, Wayne C.
Full Name: Wayne C. Dees
8103 Brodie Lane #1
Austin, Texas 78745

101 Uhland Rd., Ste. 205
San Marcos, Texas 78666
Bus: (512) 282-2282
Bus 2: (512) 392-0710
Bus Fax: (512) 282-2272
Oth Fax: (512) 392-0716
E-mail: Drdees@neuroclinictx.com
Web Page: www.austincta.com  www.neuroclinictx.com
Categories: Approved to complete one (1) initial Mental

Health/Psychological Evaluation

f
Fallis, Emily Aline
Full Name: Emily Aline Fallis PhD
910 Collier Street, Suite 202
Fort Worth, Texas 76102
Bus: (817) 366-3577
Bus 2: (817) 348-8687
E-mail: efallis@balanceforensic.com
Web Page: www.balanceforensic.com
Categories: Approved to complete one (1) initial Mental

Health/Psychological evaluation

Foreman, Amber
Full Name: Psy. D. Amber Foreman
3900 American Dr., Ste. 204
Plano, Texas 75075
Bus: (972) 596-1543
E-mail: adforeman09@gmail.com
Web Page: www.sagecs.net
Categories: Approved to complete one (1) initial Mental

Health/Psychological Evaluation

h
Howe, Michael Alexander
Full Name: Michael Alexander Howe PhD
Job Title: Clinical Psychologist
4555 Lake Shore Drive
Waco, TX  76710
Bus: (254) 776-0400
Bus Fax: (254) 776-0637
E-mail: ahowe@hot.rr.com
Web Page: www.lakeshorecenterwaco.com

m
Martinez, Troy
Full Name: Troy Martinez, PsyD
Job Title: Forensic and Clinical Psychologist
4925 Everhart, Suite 106
Corpus Christi, TX  78411
Bus: (361) 851-8102
Bus Fax: (361) 851-8109
E-mail: t_martinez@doctor.com
Categories: Approved to complete one (1) initial Mental

Health/Psychological Evaluation

o
O'Neal, Casey
Full Name: Casey O'Neal Ph. D.
4310 Medical Parkway, Ste. 101
Austin, Texas 78756
Bus: (512) 294-5444
E-mail: coneal@drcaseyoneal.com
Web Page: www.drcaseyoneal.com
Categories: Approved to complete one (1) initial Mental

Health/Psychological Evaluation

p
Patterson, Richard B.
Full Name: Richard B. Patterson PhD
1605 Beech St. B
El Paso, Texas 79925
Bus: (915) 778-2458
Bus Fax: (915) 771-7631
E-mail: richp45198@aol.com
Categories: Approved to complete one (1) initial Mental

Health/Psychological evaluation
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p
Price, J. Randall
Full Name: J. Randall Price, PhD
11882 Greenville Ave., #107
Dallas, Texas 75243
Bus: (972) 644-8686
Bus Fax: (972) 644-8688
E-mail: rprice@priceproctor.com
Web Page: www.priceproctor.com
Categories: Approved to complete one (1) initial Mental

Health/Psychological evaluation

Proctor, Timothy J.
Full Name: Timothy James Proctor, PhD
11882 Greenville Ave, #107
Dallas, Texas 75243
Bus: (972) 644-8686
Bus Fax: (972) 644-8688
E-mail: tproctor@priceproctor.com
Web Page: www.priceproctor.com
Categories: Approved to complete one (1) initial Mental

Health/Psychological evaluation

r
Reid, John K.
Full Name: John K. Reid PhD
Job Title: Clinical and Forensic Psychologist
1202 W. Bitters Rd., Bldg. 3
San Antonio, Texas  78232
Bus: (210) 495-7733
Bus Fax: (210) 495-0583
E-mail: jkreid@swbell.net
Categories: Approved to complete one (1) initial Mental

Health/Psychological evaluation

y
Yi, Donna
Full Name: Yi,  Donna MD
3701 Kirby Drive, Suite 790
Houston, TX 77098
Bus: (832) 582-8268
Bus Fax: (832) 582-8656
E-mail: donnayimd@aol.com
Web Page: donnayimd.com
Categories: Approved to complete one (1) initial Mental

Health/Psychological evaluation
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